
Team standings
TUESDAY SPLIT A

Team Tot Pts Tot
Gms

Gam
Win

Gam
Loss

Tot
Rnd

Rnd
Win

Rnd
Lost

Amt
Paid

GREY BEARDS 2819 340 221 119 85 71.0 14 480
ACCURATE AUTO 2809 340 219 121 85 66.0 19 480
BUSCH WACKED 2791 340 219 121 85 66.5 18.5 510
JUST PLAYIN AROUND 2738 340 211 129 85 59.5 25.5 510
HOBBSYs EH 2667 340 199 141 85 55.5 29.5 480
CUZ WE CAN 2639 340 181 159 85 50.0 35 480
LOOPYS OUTLAWS 2609 340 177 163 85 46.5 38.5 480
JDs CREW 2573 340 174 166 85 41.5 43.5 450

TUESDAY SPLIT B

Team Tot Pts Tot
Gms

Gam
Win

Gam
Loss

Tot
Rnd

Rnd
Win

Rnd
Lost

Amt
Paid

HOBBSYs B 2576 340 162 178 85 43.0 42 300
BULLPEN BULLIES 2536 340 165 175 85 42.5 42.5 390
POKE N HOPE 2529 340 166 174 85 37.0 48 510
HUSTLIN HONEYs 2412 340 146 194 85 30.5 54.5 480
RIGHT ON CUE 2372 320 160 160 80 31.0 49 450
ONE IN A ROW 2300 340 131 209 85 22.0 63 510
OUTSIDE THE POCKET 2278 320 149 171 80 33.5 46.5 330
POCKET ROCKETS 2011 320 105 215 80 15.5 64.5 330
BOMBERS 1987 340 75 265 85 3.5 81.5 390

TUESDAY VNEA

Team Tot Pts Tot
Gms

Gam
Win

Gam
Loss

Tot
Rnd

Rnd
Win

Rnd
Lost

Amt
Paid

GREY BEARDS 2698 320 216 104 80 70.0 10 450
ACCURATE AUTO 2656 320 207 113 80 62.0 18 480
BUSCH WACKED 2622 320 204 116 80 62.5 17.5 480
JUST PLAYIN AROUND 2571 320 199 121 80 56.0 24 480
HOBBSYs EH 2537 320 191 129 80 54.5 25.5 450
CUZ WE CAN 2486 320 172 148 80 47.0 33 450
LOOPYS OUTLAWS 2463 320 166 154 80 44.5 35.5 450
JDs CREW 2434 320 166 154 80 40.0 40 450
HOBBSYs B 2404 320 149 171 80 38.5 41.5 300
BULLPEN BULLIES 2400 320 160 160 80 41.5 38.5 390
RIGHT ON CUE 2372 320 160 160 80 31.0 49 450
POKE N HOPE 2352 320 152 168 80 32.0 48 480
OUTSIDE THE POCKET 2278 320 149 171 80 33.5 46.5 330
HUSTLIN HONEYs 2233 320 131 189 80 26.5 53.5 450
ONE IN A ROW 2185 320 125 195 80 22.0 58 480
POCKET ROCKETS 2011 320 105 215 80 15.5 64.5 330
BOMBERS 1857 320 68 252 80 3.0 77 390
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Team players
TUESDAY SPLIT A

ACCURATE AUTO

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Scott Rauen 24 8.63 207 18 13 1 1 1 1811 4.5

Sam Moyer 64 8.55 547 43 10 3 3 0 1783 4.7

Ryan Hillman 60 8.42 505 39 10 2 4 0 1768 4.7

Jeremiah Nuenke 64 8.31 532 43 8 2 2 0 1763 5

Shelly Harrison 4 8.25 33 2 2 0 0 0 1682 4.8

Larry Holmes 40 8.20 328 25 4 0 0 1 1702 5

JAKE BERGER 44 8.00 352 26 6 0 0 0 1637 3.8

Cory Smith 40 7.63 305 23 6 2 1 0 1701 4.8

BUSCH WACKED

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Tom Gutsch 64 8.91 570 51 12 3 5 0 1852 4.6

Dave Kremer 56 8.79 492 42 9 3 4 1 1764 4.6

Dave Hetchler 32 8.09 259 19 4 1 1 0 1772 3.8

Tim Hetchler 60 8.07 484 37 6 2 1 0 1667 4.7

Tim Capozzi 60 7.80 468 35 9 0 0 0 1698 4.9

Fred Capozzi 68 7.62 518 35 5 0 0 1 1645 4.8

CUZ WE CAN

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Cj Hale 16 8.75 140 13 8 0 1 0 1785 5

Jeremy Flikkeshaug 16 8.19 131 9 6 3 2 0 1834 5

Linda Sipple 60 8.07 484 32 10 0 0 0 1584 5

Alice Adams 24 7.96 191 13 4 0 0 0 1745 5

Carrie Jones 12 7.92 95 6 3 0 0 0 1699 4.8

Shelly Rauen 48 7.79 374 25 8 0 0 0 1614 5

Rocky Chelberg 64 7.77 497 33 9 0 0 1 1673 4.8

DAN KARLEN 4 7.50 30 2 1 0 0 0 1695 3.6

Melissa Braune 44 7.39 325 21 3 2 1 0 1658 5

COREY SMITH 32 7.22 231 18 5 1 1 0 1668 3.2

Barb Arndt 16 7.13 114 7 1 0 0 0 1745 5

Eric Madson 4 6.75 27 2 2 1 1 0 1829 5

GREY BEARDS

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Mark Plemon 68 8.93 607 54 11 7 5 0 1825 5

Josh Hazelton 68 8.78 597 51 16 2 4 0 1836 5

Dayle Claflin 68 8.51 579 46 10 0 2 0 1745 4.7

Jesse Zabler 68 7.78 529 36 5 0 2 0 1661 5

Josh Holmes 68 7.46 507 34 6 0 0 1 1642 4.8

LEAGUE STANDINGSLEAGUE STANDINGS

Page : 2 - 10
Printed on 02/18/2025  3:13:51 PM



Team players
TUESDAY SPLIT A

HOBBSYs EH

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

CORY PECHA 4 9.25 37 3 3 0 0 0 1783 4.8

Chad Debruyckere 48 8.90 427 39 11 4 5 0 1936 4.8

Tyler Zech 4 8.75 35 3 3 0 0 0 1659 4.6

Dewey Neal 4 8.75 35 3 3 0 1 0 1769 4.9

Brian Thompson 64 7.94 508 40 6 1 2 0 1685 5

Brandon Elliott 60 7.73 464 34 6 0 0 0 1627 4.7

Eddie Eckwright 56 7.57 424 28 5 1 3 0 1722 5

Kenny Bergeron 36 7.56 272 21 4 1 2 0 1684 4.7

John Mueller 48 7.46 358 21 4 0 0 0 1608 4.6

Dave Weersma 8 7.38 59 5 5 0 0 0 1742 5

Jason Kestner 4 7.25 29 2 1 0 0 0 1755 4.7

Cole Mueller 4 4.75 19 0 0 0 0 0 1352 4.3

JDs CREW

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Dean Makemson 64 7.95 509 37 7 0 2 0 1673 4.8

Jeff Jordan 64 7.80 499 35 5 0 1 0 1646 5

Charles Hemm 56 7.75 434 29 5 1 1 0 1661 4.6

Daryl Jordan 36 7.75 279 20 4 0 1 0 1650 5

Steve Prince 60 7.62 457 30 3 2 2 0 1607 4.8

Darrell Hemm 32 7.47 239 17 3 2 1 0 1677 5

Angel Czech 28 5.57 156 6 3 0 0 0 1438 5

JUST PLAYIN AROUND

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Luke Berg 68 8.44 540 49 13 3 4 0 1842 5

Jason Bauer 64 8.42 505 44 7 0 0 0 1699 5

George Hite 64 7.75 465 35 5 0 0 0 1607 5

Jim Kenney 24 7.75 186 12 4 0 1 0 1708 5

Jeff Tomczak 60 7.55 423 37 9 1 3 0 1651 4.9

Jason Basham 60 7.48 419 34 7 4 4 0 1632 5

Jc Anderl 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1690 4

LOOPYS OUTLAWS

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

GARY BEARDEN 4 10.00 40 4 4 1 1 0 1830 4.9

Mason Svee 4 8.50 34 3 3 0 0 0
JOSH ZIMMERMAN 68 7.97 542 36 6 1 1 0 1603 5

DEVIN FOX 68 7.76 528 38 6 1 1 0 1716 4.9

CHRIS WEISHEIPL 68 7.68 522 36 5 1 4 1 1645 5

DAN SVEE 68 7.59 516 32 4 0 0 0 1703 5

Josh Storlie 60 7.12 427 28 6 0 1 0 1596 5
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Team players
TUESDAY SPLIT B

BOMBERS

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Jason Kestner 4 9.38 40 4 5 0 0 0 1755 4.7

MARCUS RANDALL 8 6.63 53 2 2 0 0 0 1545 3

Melissa Mchugh 60 6.40 384 17 3 0 0 0 1471 5

Tim Nygard 64 6.23 399 19 2 0 0 0 1534 4.1

Donna Potts 64 6.09 390 17 3 0 0 0 1551 4.5

JOANNA FARRELL 4 6.00 24 0 0 0 0 0
LESLIE SYRING 16 5.69 91 2 1 0 0 0
Lindsey McMahon 4 5.25 21 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Gehrke 52 5.13 267 5 1 0 0 0 1402 3.5

SHARIE GAGLKE 64 4.97 318 9 2 0 0 0 1347 3.6

BULLPEN BULLIES

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Mark Martell 60 8.07 484 35 7 1 1 0 1675 4.7

Les Herbison 60 7.68 461 35 9 1 0 0 1671 4.8

JOE LARSON 4 7.50 30 2 2 0 0 0
Paul Hoberg 68 7.47 508 32 6 1 0 0 1630 4.7

Craig Pingle 68 7.40 503 28 6 0 0 1 1606 4.7

Cade Sykora 12 7.08 85 6 3 0 0 0 1508 3.3

Kyle Mayne 68 6.84 465 27 4 0 0 0 1595 5

HOBBSYs B

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Dewey Neal 8 8.88 71 6 3 2 1 0 1769 4.9

Jason Basham 4 8.50 34 3 2 0 0 0 1632 5

Eric Colvin 4 8.50 34 2 1 0 0 0 1641 5

Louis Paffel 56 8.41 471 33 5 0 0 1 1704 5

Seth Zais 12 7.93 96 8 4 2 2 0 1754 5

COLTON GORES 60 7.55 453 30 5 0 0 0 1589 3.9

ADAM PESOLA 56 7.52 421 28 4 0 1 0 1608 4.5

Tyler Zech 16 7.50 120 7 4 0 0 0 1659 4.6

Jerry Gruen JJ 60 7.42 445 26 5 1 0 1 1556 4.8

Dick Ryan 64 6.73 431 19 4 0 1 0 1532 5

HUSTLIN HONEYs

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

JOHN LUBS 12 8.25 99 8 4 0 0 0 1720 4.9

Denice Laehn 36 7.81 281 20 5 0 0 0 1668 5

Jamie Storlie 68 7.37 501 33 4 0 0 0 1576 4.9

Stephanie Ligenza 36 7.25 261 15 4 0 0 0 1662 4.3

Shannon Wood 68 7.06 480 26 3 0 0 0 1530 4.8

Kristina Barnier 24 7.04 169 9 3 0 0 0 1538 4.4

DANI Lubbs 32 6.53 209 12 3 0 0 0 1434 4

Marian Arnstad 64 6.44 412 23 4 0 0 0 1472 5
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Team players
TUESDAY SPLIT B

ONE IN A ROW

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

David Sagstetter 12 8.67 104 10 5 0 0 0 1578 4.8

Al Olson 56 8.09 453 33 5 1 1 2 1741 4.9

Tony Deede 64 7.41 474 29 8 0 0 0 1627 5

Gary Kitzberger 36 6.61 238 13 5 0 0 0 1498 4.2

Robin Andre 68 6.47 440 22 2 0 0 0 1528 4.7

Ryan Bellows 36 6.44 232 9 3 0 0 0 1462 4.2

Ed Kitzberger 12 6.25 75 4 1 0 0 0
Darren Potts 12 6.25 75 5 4 0 0 0 1519 4.2

Donivan Molitor 44 4.75 209 6 2 0 0 0 1317 4.1

OUTSIDE THE POCKET

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Tyler Batt 60 7.98 479 38 12 1 1 0 1717 4.3

Mike Saunders 40 7.90 316 22 5 1 0 0 1628 4.5

Kyle Shula 4 7.75 31 2 1 0 0 0
Sean Krys 64 7.44 476 35 4 0 0 0 1574 4.4

Robert Verdone 36 7.17 258 15 3 0 1 0 1559 4.8

Michael Mann 8 7.00 56 3 3 0 0 0
Ryan Summer 4 7.00 28 1 1 0 0 0
Dale Peterson 4 6.75 27 1 1 0 0 0
CORY HASKINS 44 6.23 274 16 4 0 0 1 1531 3.8

Trevor Kuhn 48 6.00 288 14 4 0 0 0 1477 3.6

Michael Kaye 8 5.63 45 2 2 0 0 0

POCKET ROCKETS

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

James Angst 48 7.92 380 27 4 0 2 2 1687 4.4

Gregg Shafer 12 6.92 83 4 2 0 0 0 1375 3.8

Matt Haapala 52 6.87 357 19 3 0 0 1 1597 4.2

Zachary Hoff 24 6.71 161 10 4 0 0 0 1619 4.3

IAN PROCK 52 6.48 337 15 2 0 0 0 1483 3.6

MICHAEL MOLITOR 44 6.36 280 12 4 0 0 0 1525 3.6

Elijah Acosta 56 6.25 350 17 3 0 1 0 1498 4.4

Chuchi Sabani 8 5.92 39 1 2 0 0 0 1536 3.4

BLIND _ 4 1.00 4 0 0 0 0 0

POKE N HOPE

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Jason Kestner 4 9.38 35 3 5 0 0 0 1755 4.7

Eric Jackson 60 8.27 496 37 6 0 1 0 1719 4.7

Troy McAnarney 36 8.08 291 22 6 0 0 0 1589 4.2

Rikki Zais 24 8.04 193 15 4 0 0 0 1608 5

Seth Zais 16 7.93 126 9 4 1 2 0 1754 5

Jeff Jackson 44 7.52 331 25 5 1 2 0 1658 4.6

Dana Bruyere 68 7.40 503 30 6 1 0 1 1629 5

Marie Webber 36 6.92 249 12 6 0 0 0 1478 4.9
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Team players
TUESDAY SPLIT B

POKE N HOPE

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

JORDAN BASHAM 52 5.87 305 13 3 0 0 0 1364 3.7

RIGHT ON CUE

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Tim Wulff 56 8.36 468 38 8 0 0 1 1761 4.6

Ben Gerzmehle 56 8.29 464 35 6 0 0 0 1683 4.9

Randy Ward 56 8.18 458 35 10 0 1 0 1726 4.9

JASON BRASCH 8 7.63 61 3 1 0 0 0
Alex Ninneman 60 7.03 422 27 5 0 0 0 1599 4.9

Ryan Kann 8 6.75 54 3 3 0 0 0 1456 3

Lionel Lee 52 5.96 310 14 4 0 0 0 1458 4.7

Chuchi Sabani 4 5.92 32 2 2 0 0 0 1536 3.4

Missy Christopherson 16 5.69 91 3 1 0 0 0
Alex Vasel 4 3.00 12 0 0 0 0 0

TUESDAY VNEA
ACCURATE AUTO

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Scott Rauen 20 9.25 185 16 12 0 0 1 1811 4.5

Ryan Hillman 56 8.52 477 38 10 2 4 0 1768 4.7

Sam Moyer 60 8.45 507 39 6 3 3 0 1783 4.7

Jeremiah Nuenke 60 8.35 501 41 8 2 2 0 1763 5

Shelly Harrison 4 8.25 33 2 2 0 0 0 1682 4.8

Larry Holmes 40 8.20 328 25 4 0 0 1 1702 5

JAKE BERGER 40 8.00 320 23 4 0 0 0 1637 3.8

Cory Smith 40 7.63 305 23 6 2 1 0 1701 4.8

BOMBERS

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Jason Kestner 4 8.67 40 4 6 0 0 0 1755 4.7

MARCUS RANDALL 8 6.63 53 2 2 0 0 0 1545 3

Melissa Mchugh 56 6.30 353 15 3 0 0 0 1471 5

Tim Nygard 60 6.22 373 17 2 0 0 0 1534 4.1

Donna Potts 60 6.08 365 16 3 0 0 0 1551 4.5

JOANNA FARRELL 4 6.00 24 0 0 0 0 0
LESLIE SYRING 16 5.69 91 2 1 0 0 0
Lindsey McMahon 4 5.25 21 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Gehrke 48 5.19 249 5 1 0 0 0 1402 3.5

SHARIE GAGLKE 60 4.80 288 7 2 0 0 0 1347 3.6
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Team players
TUESDAY VNEA

BULLPEN BULLIES

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Mark Martell 56 8.18 458 34 7 1 1 0 1675 4.7

Les Herbison 60 7.68 461 35 9 1 0 0 1671 4.8

Paul Hoberg 64 7.55 483 32 6 1 0 0 1630 4.7

Craig Pingle 64 7.39 473 27 6 0 0 1 1606 4.7

Cade Sykora 12 7.08 85 6 3 0 0 0 1508 3.3

Kyle Mayne 64 6.88 440 26 4 0 0 0 1595 5

JOE LARSON 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

BUSCH WACKED

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Tom Gutsch 60 8.98 539 48 12 3 5 0 1852 4.6

Dave Kremer 52 8.85 460 39 9 3 3 1 1764 4.6

Tim Hetchler 56 8.05 451 34 6 2 1 0 1667 4.7

Dave Hetchler 28 7.82 219 15 4 1 1 0 1772 3.8

Tim Capozzi 60 7.80 468 35 9 0 0 0 1698 4.9

Fred Capozzi 64 7.58 485 33 5 0 0 1 1645 4.8

CUZ WE CAN

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Cj Hale 12 8.58 103 10 8 0 0 0 1785 5

Jeremy Flikkeshaug 16 8.19 131 9 6 3 2 0 1834 5

Linda Sipple 56 8.05 451 30 10 0 0 0 1584 5

Alice Adams 24 7.96 191 13 4 0 0 0 1745 5

Carrie Jones 12 7.92 95 6 3 0 0 0 1699 4.8

Shelly Rauen 44 7.89 347 24 8 0 0 0 1614 5

Rocky Chelberg 60 7.88 473 33 9 0 0 0 1673 4.8

DAN KARLEN 4 7.50 30 2 1 0 0 0 1695 3.6

Melissa Braune 40 7.32 293 18 3 1 0 0 1658 5

COREY SMITH 32 7.22 231 18 5 1 1 0 1668 3.2

Barb Arndt 16 7.13 114 7 1 0 0 0 1745 5

Eric Madson 4 6.75 27 2 2 1 1 0 1829 5

GREY BEARDS

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Mark Plemon 64 9.03 578 52 11 6 5 0 1825 5

Josh Hazelton 64 8.81 564 49 16 2 4 0 1836 5

Dayle Claflin 64 8.61 551 45 10 0 2 0 1745 4.7

Jesse Zabler 64 7.97 510 36 5 0 2 0 1661 5

Josh Holmes 64 7.73 495 34 6 0 0 1 1642 4.8

LEAGUE STANDINGSLEAGUE STANDINGS
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Team players
TUESDAY VNEA

HOBBSYs B

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Dewey Neal 8 8.83 71 6 3 2 1 0 1769 4.9

Eric Colvin 4 8.50 34 2 1 0 0 0 1641 5

Louis Paffel 52 8.40 437 31 5 0 0 1 1704 5

Seth Zais 12 7.58 96 8 4 2 2 0 1754 5

COLTON GORES 56 7.54 422 28 5 0 0 0 1589 3.9

Jason Basham 4 7.48 34 3 7 0 0 0 1632 5

Jerry Gruen JJ 60 7.42 445 26 5 1 0 1 1556 4.8

ADAM PESOLA 52 7.42 386 25 4 0 1 0 1608 4.5

Tyler Zech 12 7.19 80 3 3 0 0 0 1659 4.6

Dick Ryan 60 6.65 399 17 4 0 1 0 1532 5

HOBBSYs EH

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

CORY PECHA 4 9.25 37 3 3 0 0 0 1783 4.8

Chad Debruyckere 44 8.91 392 36 11 4 5 0 1936 4.8

Dewey Neal 4 8.83 35 3 3 0 1 0 1769 4.9

Jason Kestner 4 8.67 29 2 6 0 0 0 1755 4.7

Brian Thompson 60 7.93 476 37 6 1 1 0 1685 5

Brandon Elliott 56 7.89 442 33 6 0 0 0 1627 4.7

Eddie Eckwright 52 7.73 402 27 5 1 3 0 1722 5

John Mueller 44 7.70 339 21 4 0 0 0 1608 4.6

Kenny Bergeron 36 7.56 272 21 4 1 2 0 1684 4.7

Dave Weersma 8 7.38 59 5 5 0 0 0 1742 5

Tyler Zech 4 7.19 35 3 3 0 0 0 1659 4.6

Cole Mueller 4 4.75 19 0 0 0 0 0 1352 4.3

HUSTLIN HONEYs

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

JOHN LUBS 8 8.13 65 5 4 0 0 0 1720 4.9

Denice Laehn 32 7.53 241 16 5 0 0 0 1668 5

Stephanie Ligenza 36 7.25 261 15 4 0 0 0 1662 4.3

Jamie Storlie 64 7.20 461 29 4 0 0 0 1576 4.9

Kristina Barnier 24 7.04 169 9 3 0 0 0 1538 4.4

Shannon Wood 64 7.00 448 24 3 0 0 0 1530 4.8

DANI Lubbs 32 6.53 209 12 3 0 0 0 1434 4

Marian Arnstad 60 6.32 379 21 4 0 0 0 1472 5

JDs CREW

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Jeff Jordan 60 7.90 474 34 5 0 1 0 1646 5

Charles Hemm 52 7.90 411 28 5 1 1 0 1661 4.6

Dean Makemson 60 7.87 472 34 7 0 2 0 1673 4.8

Daryl Jordan 36 7.75 279 20 4 0 1 0 1650 5

Darrell Hemm 28 7.68 215 16 3 2 1 0 1677 5

Steve Prince 56 7.63 427 28 3 2 2 0 1607 4.8

Angel Czech 28 5.57 156 6 3 0 0 0 1438 5
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Team players
TUESDAY VNEA

JUST PLAYIN AROUND

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Jason Bauer 60 8.38 469 41 7 0 0 0 1699 5

Luke Berg 64 8.33 500 45 13 3 4 0 1842 5

Jim Kenney 20 7.95 159 11 4 0 1 0 1708 5

George Hite 60 7.77 435 33 5 0 0 0 1607 5

Jeff Tomczak 60 7.55 423 37 9 1 3 0 1651 4.9

Jason Basham 56 7.48 385 32 7 4 4 0 1632 5

Jc Anderl 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1690 4

LOOPYS OUTLAWS

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

GARY BEARDEN 4 10.00 40 4 4 1 1 0 1830 4.9

Mason Svee 4 8.50 34 3 3 0 0 0
JOSH ZIMMERMAN 64 8.00 512 34 6 1 1 0 1603 5

DEVIN FOX 64 7.91 506 37 6 1 1 0 1716 4.9

CHRIS WEISHEIPL 64 7.77 497 34 5 1 4 1 1645 5

DAN SVEE 64 7.52 481 29 3 0 0 0 1703 5

Josh Storlie 56 7.02 393 25 6 0 1 0 1596 5

ONE IN A ROW

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

David Sagstetter 8 9.25 74 7 4 0 0 0 1578 4.8

Al Olson 56 8.09 453 33 5 1 1 2 1741 4.9

Tony Deede 64 7.41 474 29 8 0 0 0 1627 5

Gary Kitzberger 36 6.61 238 13 5 0 0 0 1498 4.2

Ryan Bellows 32 6.59 211 9 3 0 0 0 1462 4.2

Darren Potts 8 6.50 52 4 4 0 0 0 1519 4.2

Robin Andre 64 6.48 415 20 2 0 0 0 1528 4.7

Ed Kitzberger 12 6.25 75 4 1 0 0 0
Donivan Molitor 40 4.82 193 6 2 0 0 0 1317 4.1

OUTSIDE THE POCKET

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Tyler Batt 60 7.98 479 38 12 1 1 0 1717 4.3

Mike Saunders 40 7.90 316 22 5 1 0 0 1628 4.5

Kyle Shula 4 7.75 31 2 1 0 0 0
Sean Krys 64 7.44 476 35 4 0 0 0 1574 4.4

Robert Verdone 36 7.17 258 15 3 0 1 0 1559 4.8

Michael Mann 8 7.00 56 3 3 0 0 0
Ryan Summer 4 7.00 28 1 1 0 0 0
Dale Peterson 4 6.75 27 1 1 0 0 0
CORY HASKINS 44 6.23 274 16 4 0 0 1 1531 3.8

Trevor Kuhn 48 6.00 288 14 4 0 0 0 1477 3.6

Michael Kaye 8 5.63 45 2 2 0 0 0

LEAGUE STANDINGSLEAGUE STANDINGS
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Team players
TUESDAY VNEA

POCKET ROCKETS

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

James Angst 48 7.92 380 27 4 0 2 2 1687 4.4

Gregg Shafer 12 6.92 83 4 2 0 0 0 1375 3.8

Matt Haapala 52 6.87 357 19 3 0 0 1 1597 4.2

Zachary Hoff 24 6.71 161 10 4 0 0 0 1619 4.3

IAN PROCK 52 6.48 337 15 2 0 0 0 1483 3.6

MICHAEL MOLITOR 44 6.36 280 12 4 0 0 0 1525 3.6

Elijah Acosta 56 6.25 350 17 3 0 1 0 1498 4.4

Chuchi Sabani 8 5.92 39 1 2 0 0 0 1536 3.4

BLIND _ 4 1.00 4 0 0 0 0 0

POKE N HOPE

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Jason Kestner 4 8.67 35 3 6 0 0 0 1755 4.7

Eric Jackson 60 8.27 496 37 6 0 1 0 1719 4.7

Troy McAnarney 36 8.08 291 22 6 0 0 0 1589 4.2

Rikki Zais 20 7.80 156 12 4 0 0 0 1608 5

Seth Zais 12 7.58 86 5 4 0 0 0 1754 5

Jeff Jackson 40 7.45 298 22 5 1 2 0 1658 4.6

Dana Bruyere 64 7.34 470 28 6 1 0 1 1629 5

Marie Webber 32 6.72 215 10 5 0 0 0 1478 4.9

JORDAN BASHAM 52 5.87 305 13 3 0 0 0 1364 3.7

RIGHT ON CUE

Players Gms Avg + Pts+ Wins
Cons
Wins
(Div)

Ero+ 10-0+ 8 on
break CS Rate CS Rate

Stars

Tim Wulff 56 8.36 468 38 8 0 0 1 1761 4.6

Ben Gerzmehle 56 8.29 464 35 6 0 0 0 1683 4.9

Randy Ward 56 8.18 458 35 10 0 1 0 1726 4.9

JASON BRASCH 8 7.63 61 3 1 0 0 0
Alex Ninneman 60 7.03 422 27 5 0 0 0 1599 4.9

Ryan Kann 8 6.75 54 3 3 0 0 0 1456 3

Lionel Lee 52 5.96 310 14 4 0 0 0 1458 4.7

Chuchi Sabani 4 5.92 32 2 2 0 0 0 1536 3.4

Missy Christopherson 16 5.69 91 3 1 0 0 0
Alex Vasel 4 3.00 12 0 0 0 0 0

LEAGUE STANDINGSLEAGUE STANDINGS
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